LSTO & LSSO Range
RCBO units, 10kA Type A
The Eureka Range of 1 & 3 pole
Chassis Mount RCBO Units
is Finally Here!
Perfectly suited to the eureka range of distribution boards and the
eureka ELS6 chassis, the eureka LSTO RCBO range is the first
chassis mounted RCBO unit to enter the market. At 53mm wide,

31 Sunderland Street, Moonah TAS 7009
Phone 03 6273 4455   Fax 03 6273 4734
WA –
Uniquip Industries
27A Colin Jamieson Drive, Welshpool WA 6106
Phone 08 9451 4782   Fax 08 9451 7057
Email sales@uniquip.net.au
Distributed by:
Please contact your distributor
for pricing details and stock.
3 pole 30mA, C curve
Part no. Description
LSTO6C/003A 3P 6A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSTO10C/003A 3P 10A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSTO16C/003A 3P 16A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSTO20C/003A 3P 20A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSTO25C/003A 3P 25A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSTO32C/003A 3P 32A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSTO40C/003A 3P 40A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSTO50C/003A 3P 50A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSTO63C/003A 3P 63A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
3 pole 30mA, D curve
Part no. Description
LSTO6D/003A 3P 6A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSTO10D/003A 3P 10A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSTO16D/003A 3P 16A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSTO20D/003A 3P 20A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSTO25D/003A 3P 25A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSTO32D/003A 3P 32A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSTO40D/003A 3P 40A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSTO50D/003A 3P 50A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSTO63D/003A 3P 63A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
3 pole 10mA, C curve
Part no. Description
LSTO16C/001A 3P 16A RCBO 10kA 10mA C curve type A
LSTO20C/001A 3P 20A RCBO 10kA 10mA C curve type A
1 pole 30mA, C curve
Part no. Description
LSSO6/C003-A 1P 6A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSSO10/C003-A 1P 10A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSSO16/C003-A 1P 16A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSSO20/C003-A 1P 20A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSSO25/C003-A 1P 25A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSSO32/C003-A 1P 32A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSSO40/C003-A 1P 40A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
LSSO50/C003-A 1P 50A RCBO 10kA 30mA C curve type A
1 pole 30mA, D curve
Part no. Description
LSSO6/D003-A 1P 6A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSSO10/D003-A 1P 10A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSSO16/D003-A 1P 16A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSSO20/D003-A 1P 20A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSSO25/D003-A 1P 25A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSSO32/D003-A 1P 32A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSSO40/D003-A 1P 40A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
LSSO50/D003-A 1P 50A RCBO 10kA 30mA D curve type A
1 pole 10mA, C curve
Part no. Description
LSSO10/C001-A 1P 10A RCBO 10kA 10mA C curve type A
LSSO16/C001-A 1P 16A RCBO 10kA 10mA C curve type A
LSSO20/C001-A 1P 20A RCBO 10kA 10mA C curve type A
LSSO25/C001-A 1P 25A RCBO 10kA 10mA C curve type A
Locking device to suit 1 and 3 pole units
MCBLDOG Toggle mounted locking device
45
17.8